OISC GOLF
METRIX

(Kilpailun nimi)

Mol [112]314]5]/6]7]89]1011]12]13]14 15]16]17]18 | +/-| Sum)
Par 3143 3/3/3/3,4,3|4 3 3|3 |43 59

3.4 3
1 Jani Kyt6harju 2 3,2 4,5 3|3 4 2 5/3,3|3/3|3]3 -3 | 56
2 | Mikko Ronka 2/4/4 3|43 2/3/3/ 4 ,4/3|4/2/,3,4)|3|3 -1 58
3 Tommilauronen |2 3 4 4 4,5 3,4 2 2|42 3 2|4 4 4,30 59
4 | Sami Poikkeus 2 43|37 4|44 2|4 53|42 4|3 |43 +6| 65
5 | Leo Marttonen 3/4/5 5 3 4 332 3|33 /43|54 6 3|47 66

(Kilpailun nimi) * 03.07.2024 06:40 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2401889
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2401889

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1120304 [56]7]8]9[10/11 12]13[14 1516 17)18 Tor [
Par 3/4, 3,3 /4|3 /3,3 /33|43 ,4,3|3 |3 ,4)3)|59
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2236|3638/ 46|38| 3 |36 22| 3 4228 3.6/24/3.8|3.6
14 | 16 | 12 | 17

1
4
1

5
2
3

[ Y NG T R

1
2
1

8 15| 2 7|11
1 4 2|1
3,21 1) 2
1|3 2 | 2
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2401889

